Global Learning Semesters
Spring 2012

Program ltineraries
Paris-Based Programs
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(Itineraries are subject to change - confirm holidays w/professors)

January 2012 JV 112
M T W| TH F S SuU W 18
10 [ 11 ] 12 [ 13 ][ 14 [ 15 | |y 23
16 | 17 [ 18 [ 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 1 o4
23 | 24 | 25 [ 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 25
30 | 31 F 27
M 30
February 2012
M T] W[ TH] F[ S [ SU| o
1 2 3 4 5 | THoo
6 7 8 9 [ 10 [ 11 [ 12 | £47
13 | 14 [ 15 [ 16 | 17 | 18 [ 19 | 120
20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26
27 | 28 | 29 M 27-2
March 2012
M T W| TH F S SuU
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 | 10 | 11
12 [ 1314 | 15 ] 16 | 17 | 18
19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | M19-25
26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31
April 2012
M[ T] W[ TH] F[ S| SU| g4
11879
2 3 4 5 6 7 8| mo
9 10 1 12 13 14 15| M 16-30
16| 17| 18] 19| 20| 21| 22| w1827
23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28] 29| m30
30 T1

Parsons students arrive

Orientation start -Parsons

Classes start -Parsons

ABS, Sorbonne, Catholic Students arrive
Orientation start, -ABS, Sorbonne, Catholic
Reg., placement -Sorbonne, Orientation -ABS
Orientation -All

Campus Tour -Catholic Classes start —ABS

Orientation -Catholic

Classes start - Sorbonne

Phonetics start -Sorbonne

Classes start -Catholic, Civ. start -Sorbonne

Holiday, Sp. Break -Parsons

Holiday,Sp. Break -ABS

Giverny Normandy, Heart of Impressionism Trip -All
Nice. S. Fr. Monte Carlo, Monaco. Cote d’Azur Trip -All
Holiday, Easter -All, *Parsons *class rschd.
Holiday, Sp. Break -Sorbonne

Holiday, Sp. Break -Catholic

Holiday, -ABS, Sorbonne

Holiday, May Day -All
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T15 End Class -Parsons

W16 End Class/Exams -ABS
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End of Activities/Finals -Parsons
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30 | 31 F25  End Class/Exams -Catholic
S 26 End Exams -Sorbonne
S 27 Departure -All programs

GENERAL SCHEDULE, EVENTS, TRIPS

(Itineraries are subject to change — verify holidays w/professors)

Jan

10T
11W

16M-17T

18W
23M
24T

24T
24T

20W-27T

25W
26TH
27F
27F
28 S
30 M

Feb

1W
9TH
11S
13M

14T
17F
20M
20 M

27 M-2F

Arrival to Paris required. Welcome! Check-in -Parsons only
Orientation start, tours -Parsons

Academic advising, registration -Parsons

Classes start -Parsons

Arrival to Paris required. Welcome! Check-in -All (except Parsons)
Orientation starts

Paris Walking Tour Event

GLS Welcome Apéros and Dinner Event

Orientation —ABS

Reg., French level-placement test -Sorbonne

Welcoming reception -ABS

General Meeting -ABS

Orientation —All (incl. Parsons)

Heart of Paris Bicycle and Stories Tour special Orientation Event (req'd. dbl. layers)
ID's and tour -Catholic classes start —~ABS

Visit legendary Le Louvre, or d'Orsay, musée collections Event
Class locations posted, classes start -Sorbonne

Chez Berthillon artisanal Ice Cream tasting, lle Saint Louis Event
French Level-placement Exam, -Catholic

French cinema, dramatic comedy Event
Phonetics classes start -Sorbonne

Classes start -Catholic Univ.

Civilization conference classes start -Sorbonne
Holiday, Sp. break -Parsons
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March

4 SU
13T
19M -25

April

1SU
7S-9M

9M
16M -30M
18W-29Su
23M-29Su
30M

May

17
8T
9w

16 W
17 TH
19 S
23 W
23 W
23 W
25F
25 F
26S
27 SU

Visit Pompidou Centre Musée Modern Art, Beaubourg Event
Paris Opera or Ballet or Theatre performance Event
Holiday, Sp. break - ABS

Visit Giverny, Normandy, Heart of Impressionism/ Monet Gardens Trip
Mediterranean S. France French Riviera Céte d'Azur: Nice, Monte-Carlo,
Monaco, Saint Paul de Vence, Eze medieval cliff-top village, 3 day Trip!

Holiday, Easter -All *Parsons *class to be rescheduled
Holiday, Sp. break -Sorbonne

Holiday, Sp. break -Catholic

Study and projects week -Parsons

Holiday -ABS

Holiday, May Day -All

Holiday, WWII Victory/Liberation Day -All
Unforgettable Seine River Bateau Mouche evening in Paris
boat cruise Event (subject to weather)

Last day Classes, exams -ABS

Holiday Ascension -Sorbonne, Catholic

End Semester Activities/Presentations/Finals -Parsons
Last day classes -Sorbonne

Last day Phonetics, Civ. classes -Sorbonne

GLS Apéro and Dinner Event

Last day Classes -Catholic

Last Day Oral Exam -Sorbonne

Written Exam -Sorbonne

Students depart -Bon Voyage
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